
California Personnel Office Directory 
 

Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation 
Salinas Valley State Prison - Psychiatric Inpatient Program 

Last Updated: 04/21/2020

Physical Address 
31625 Highway 101 
Soledad, CA 93960 

Mailing Address 
P.O. Box 1080 
Soledad, CA 93960 

Public Phone Number 
(831) 678-5500 Ext. 7329 

Fax 
(831) 678-5683 

Agency Code 
488 

All Staff Main Number (831) 678-5500 

Human Resources Director 
Cecilia Rodriguez Ext. 5664 cecilia.rodriguez@cdcr.ca.gov 

Personnel Supervisor I 
Tiffany Moreno Ext. 7329 tiffany.moreno@cdcr.ca.gov 

Classification & Pay Analyst 
David Corpus Ext. 7377 david.corpus@cdcr.ca.gov 

Hiring Analyst 
Jose Gonzalez, SSA Ext. 7342 jose.gonzalez4@cdcr.ca.gov 

Return to Work Coordinator 
Desiree Hernandez, AGPA Ext. 7332 desiree.hernandez@cdcr.ca.gov 

Sr. Personnel Specialist 
Angela Padilla Ext. 7329 angela.padilla2@cdcr.ca.gov 

Personnel Specialist 
Evarista Banuelos Ext. 7329 evarista.banuelos@cdcr.ca.gov 
Holly Ortiz Ext. 7329 holly.ortiz@cdcr.ca.gov 
Rebecca Woods Ext. 7329 rebecca.woods@cdcr.ca.gov 
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